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AHV.

HS.
HS.
HS.
HS.

AHV.

HV.
AHJ.
HV.
HS.
HS.
HV.
HV.
HS.
HV.
HV.
HV.
HS.
HV.
HV.
HV.
HV.
HV.
HV.
HV.
HS.

AHV.

HS.
HV.
HS.

AHV.

HV.

Norrarycket pa Norrsjon 14/1-24
Arr. NoraGyttorp PSC1

P-O Liss

Per Stenquist
Erik Sodergards
Thomas Larsson
Jesper Dyberg
S-O Holmberg

Anders "Laxen" Axelsson

Dennis Soderstrom

Borre Omang

David Alexandersson
Tomas "Hulon" Olsson

Per Nilssson
Janne Funestig

Robert Thornadsson

Mikael Fallman
Jan-Erik Stange
Lars Jansson
Robert Pettersson
Ove Rosén
Thomas Larsson
Janne Aberg

Olle Eriksson

UIf Eriksson

Bjorn Widerberg
Jorgen Andersson
Christoffer Wibell
Kurt-Arne Larsson
Henrik Lindgren
Kula

Robert Fallman
Jonny Skoglund
UIf Stenquist

Tunabygden
Karlskoga Afk
Borlange Sfk
Guldkroken Afk
NGF
Smedjebackens Stk
Ovansiljans Sfk
Guldkroken
Tunabygden
Kvicksund
Trekroken

NGF
Grangesfirren
Karlskoga Afk
Karlskoga Afk
NGF
Tunabygden
Guldkroken Afk
NGF

NGF

Kvicksund

NGF

NGF

Taby

Borlange Sfk
NGF

NGF

NGF
Smedjebacken
Karlskoga Afk
NGF

Karlskoga Afk

6690 gr
6046
4560
4518
4288
4078
3930
3704
3700
3688
3594
3500
3364
3350
3312
3120
3028
2992
2884
2862
2592
2570
2552
2538
2474
2310
2300
2298
2258
2150
2140
2128



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

AHV.

HV.

AHV.

HS.

ADV.

DV.
DV.

AHV.

HV.
HS.
HS.
HV.
HS.
HV.
DV.

AHV.

AHJ.
HV.

AHV.
AHV.

HV.
HS.
HS.

AHV.

HS.
HV.
DV.

AHV.

HV.
HS.

AHV.
AHV.

HV.
HV.
DV.
HV.

AHV.

Hakan "Knoppen" Jansson
Leif Eriksson

Borje Andersson
David Eriksson
Kristina Larsson
Anneli Nilsson

Eva Morlin

Bengt Osterholm
Dan Esbjors
Fredrik Pettersson
Magnus "Mankan" Andersson
Mikael Engvall
Jonas Gustavsson
Peter Pistol

Lotta Engvall
Jorma Kojo

Wiktor Danielsson
Benga Grasberg
Lars Gullstrad
Reijo Vuori

Per Hall

Nicklas Gustavsson
Andreas Jackobsson
Mikael Nyman
Anton Pistol

Jan Bergstrom
Carina Widerberg
Nils Lovén

Stefan Bjorck

Emil Pistol

Goran Saaf

Ulf Jackson

Gdran Fors

Micke Rehnberg
Petra Pistol

Bo Olsson

Jan Magnusson

NGF

NGF
Grangesfirren
NGF

NGF

NGF
Tunabygden
NGF
Borlange Sfk
Hedsunda
Sturefiskarna
NGF
Borlange Sfk
Degerfors Afk
NGF
Degerfors Afk
Borlange Sfk
NGF
Borlange Sfk
Tunabygden
NGF

NGF

NGF

NGF
Degerfors Afk
NGF

Taby Pf

NGF

NGF
Degerfors Afk
Fagersta
Borlange Sfk
NGF

NGF
Degerfors
Fagersta

NGF

2120
1902
1824
1778
1742
1722
1700
1666
1608
1570
1550
1486
1448
1404
1338
1336
1310
1298
1226
1218
1212
1180
1164
1148
1138
1138

970

960

900

898

842

832

796

764

740

674

656



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

AHV.

HS.

AHV.

DS.
HV.

AHV.
AHV.

HS.
HS.
HV.

Nils Tunstromer
Niklas Aberg

Reino Mujo

Elin Gustavsson
Sven-Erik Johansson
Anders "Bassa" Bjorck
Jan Norén

Leo Engstrom

Robert Fahlin

Mikael Sundin

NGF
Kvicksund
Degerfors Afk
NGF
Grangesfirren
NGF
Hallsbergs Sfk
NGF
Kvicksund
Guldkroken

570
560
432
356
238
214

76



